
City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
City of Camas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AI 15-175 Name: NW 6th and Norwood Intersection Design Contract
Amendment

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:4/14/2015 CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2015 4/20/2015

Title: Authorized the Engineering Manager to sign Professional Services Contract Amendment No. 1 with
HDJ Design Group for Project S-584 NW 6th and Norwood Intersection Improvements in a total
amount not to exceed $74,639.17. This amendment provides for the funding for a 30% complete
roundabout design. (Submitted by James Carothers)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 6th and Norwood Design Contract Amendment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL REGULAR4/20/2015 1 Pass

Authorized the Engineering Manager to sign Professional Services Contract Amendment No. 1 with
HDJ Design Group for Project S-584 NW 6th and Norwood Intersection Improvements in a total
amount not to exceed $74,639.17. This amendment provides for the funding for a 30% complete
roundabout design. (Submitted by James Carothers)

City of Camas Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

